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27 

30 
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33 
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36 

37 
38 

39 

40 
41 

42 

43 

45 

MRN Ayurvedie Medical College, llospital and Research Centre, Navanagar, Bagalkot 

46 

48 

Abhinandini Kanakadas Chopade 

49 

BAMS 2022-23 Bateh Students List (PADARTIIA VIJNANA (LII+NLID) 

|Abhishek Hosamani 

24 Kamble Komal Mahendra 

50 

Aishwarya Basavaraj Magadi 
Aishwarya Bentur 

Mahajan Mrudula Umeshkumar 
26 Manjula S Rukumpur 

51 

|Ajinkya Babugiri Gosavi 
Akshata Ashok Gabbur 
Anand Jale 

Manjunath Balasab Kumbar 

28 Nitya Nagaraj Kulkami 
29 Pavitra Pattanashetti 

Anuradha Basappa Kanatti 

Name 

Arde Sakshi Vasantrao 

Bagal Rutuja Vitthal 
Basavaraj Mariyappa Hullikeri 
Basavaraj Mudigowda 

Bharati 
Bhagyashree A Naganur 

Bhavana DR 

Chougule Aadesh Vijay 
DS Chakra Sainath 

35 Sainath Rajesh Zalaki 

Divya Vasu Davanageri 
Hange Jayashri Dhanaji 
Harage Rutuja Rajaram 
Holikatti Prajwal Ashok 
Jagtap Siddhi Dhananjay 
Jatla Vivek Sanjay 

Praveenkumar K Guravannavar 
Priya B Patil 
Rakshita Nyamagoud 
Rohini Yallappa Nagaral 
|Rutuja Jogdand 

Sakshi Jaiprakash Poddar 

44 Sneha Irappa Muttagi 

Salunkhe Patil Viraj Prashant 

|Sandhya Hunasimarad 
Sawandkar Trupti Shivaji 

47 Srujan 

Sawant Patil Viraj Ravindra 
Shastri Vinayak Vijaykumar 
Shinde Vinaya Bhaskar 
Shivakumar Suresh Angadi 

Sneha Kallappa Kumbar 
Soumya M Biradar Patil 

Vikas S 

Surabhi Shrikant Hajje 
|Vijaylakshmi Patil 

Vishal Pattar 

Month : August 2023 

No. of Class Attended 

15 

17 

15 
18 

17 

18 

15 

18 

18 

15 

16 

15 

18 

18 
16 

16 

15 

16 

18 
18 

17 
17 

15 

17 

15 

15 
15 

15 

17 

17 

8 

8 

18 

1 

16 

17 

15 

16 

17 

15 

Total Classes 

18 

18 

18 

16 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 
18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 
18 

18 
18 

18 

Average 

18 

83 
94 

83 

100 
94 

100 
83 

100 

100 

83 
89 

83 

100 

100 
89 

89 

83 

89 

100 

100 

94 
94 

89 

83 

83 

100 

94 

94 

83 

94 

100 
83 

100 

83 

83 

100 

83 

94 

94 

100 

83 

83 

100 

100 
83 

89 

94 

PriDcipal, 
18 MRNAyutledic Medical Colle 

Hospital& Research Centre 
BAGALKÖT-587104. 
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